
Patrol 1, Patrol 2, Patrol 3, Patrol 4, Patrol 5, Patrol 6, Special Patrol

Sat 23 Dec 2023

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 3
Calendar: Patrol 3
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 24 Dec 2023

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 4
Calendar: Patrol 4
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Mon 25 Dec 2023

10am - 1:45pm   Special Patrol
Calendar: Special Patrol
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

1:45pm - 5:30pm   Special Patrol
Calendar: Special Patrol
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Tue 26 Dec 2023

10am - 1:45pm   Special Patrol
Calendar: Special Patrol
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

1:45pm - 5:30pm   Special Patrol
Calendar: Special Patrol
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 30 Dec 2023

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 5
Calendar: Patrol 5
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 31 Dec 2023

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 6
Calendar: Patrol 6
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Mon 1 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 1
Calendar: Patrol 1
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 6 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 2
Calendar: Patrol 2
Created by: Thiago Figueiró



Patrol 1, Patrol 2, Patrol 3, Patrol 4, Patrol 5, Patrol 6, Special Patrol

Sun 7 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 3
Calendar: Patrol 3
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 13 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 4
Calendar: Patrol 4
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 14 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 5
Calendar: Patrol 5
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 20 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 6
Calendar: Patrol 6
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 21 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 1
Calendar: Patrol 1
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Fri 26 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 2
Calendar: Patrol 2
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 27 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 3
Calendar: Patrol 3
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 28 Jan 2024

10am - 5:30pm   Patrol 4
Calendar: Patrol 4
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 3 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 5
Calendar: Patrol 5
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 4 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 6
Calendar: Patrol 6
Created by: Thiago Figueiró



Patrol 1, Patrol 2, Patrol 3, Patrol 4, Patrol 5, Patrol 6, Special Patrol

Sat 10 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 1
Calendar: Patrol 1
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 11 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 2
Calendar: Patrol 2
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 17 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 3
Calendar: Patrol 3
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 18 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 4
Calendar: Patrol 4
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 24 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 5
Calendar: Patrol 5
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 25 Feb 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 6
Calendar: Patrol 6
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 2 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 1
Calendar: Patrol 1
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 3 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 2
Calendar: Patrol 2
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 9 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 3
Calendar: Patrol 3
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 10 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 4
Calendar: Patrol 4
Created by: Thiago Figueiró



Patrol 1, Patrol 2, Patrol 3, Patrol 4, Patrol 5, Patrol 6, Special Patrol

Sat 16 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 5
Calendar: Patrol 5
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 17 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 6
Calendar: Patrol 6
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 23 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 1
Calendar: Patrol 1
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 24 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 2
Calendar: Patrol 2
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Fri 29 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 3
Calendar: Patrol 3
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 30 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 4
Calendar: Patrol 4
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 31 Mar 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 5
Calendar: Patrol 5
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Mon 1 Apr 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 6
Calendar: Patrol 6
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sat 6 Apr 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 1
Calendar: Patrol 1
Created by: Thiago Figueiró

Sun 7 Apr 2024

10am - 4pm   Patrol 2
Calendar: Patrol 2
Created by: Thiago Figueiró


